C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T
CABLE  TR UNK ING
CABLE  TRAY
CABLE  LADDER
CHANNEL  SUPPORT
1
INTRODUCTION
The Hadley Group is one of Europe’s

 Example,  ST62 316
Bright annealed finish available.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR MULTI COMPARTMENT CABLE TRUNKING:
Alternative compartment configurations are avaible to order as follows:
• TWO EQUAL COMPARTMENTS: Add suffix 2EC,
 Example,  ST62-2EC
• THREE EQUAL COMPARTMENTS: Add suffix 3EC,
 Example,  ST62-3EC
• TWO UNEQUAL COMPARTMENTS: Add suffix 2UC, followed by the individual compartment widths,
 Example,  ST62-2UC 100/50
• THREE UNEQUAL COMPARTMENTS: Add suffix 3UC, followed by the individual compartment widths,
 Example,  ST62-3UC 75/25/50
TRUNKING ACCESSORIES:
Supplied complete with screw fix cover, connectors and connector fixing screws alternatively can be supplied with
Speed Lock / Turn Buckle Cover.
4